
Mittelwert 241.9396 Wp

NrNrNrNr ArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummer SeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummer Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr. Containernr.Containernr.Containernr.Containernr. PmppPmppPmppPmpp VocVocVocVoc IscIscIscIsc VmppVmppVmppVmpp ImppImppImppImpp
1 2600700026 B8KA12804 5 SHG11-08-162 241.40 52.58 5.87 44.18 5.46
2 2600700026 B8KA12782 5 SHG11-08-162 241.80 52.64 5.88 44.16 5.48
3 2600700026 B8KA12777 5 SHG11-08-162 241.80 52.50 5.89 44.05 5.49
4 2600700026 B8KA12727 5 SHG11-08-162 242.20 52.57 5.91 44.11 5.49
5 2600700026 B8KA12776 5 SHG11-08-162 241.60 52.61 5.91 44.10 5.48
6 2600700026 B8KA12783 5 SHG11-08-162 242.50 52.80 5.88 44.17 5.49
7 2600700026 B8KA12773 5 SHG11-08-162 242.10 52.62 5.88 44.05 5.50
8 2600700026 B8KA12717 5 SHG11-08-162 241.10 52.59 5.89 44.08 5.47
9 2600700026 B8KA12237 6 SHG11-08-178 241.20 52.60 5.86 44.13 5.47

10 2600700026 B8KZ00124 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.65 5.96 43.71 5.55
11 2600700026 B8KA12236 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.61 5.85 43.98 5.50
12 2600700026 B8KA12206 6 SHG11-08-178 241.20 52.64 5.91 44.40 5.43
13 2600700026 B8KA12207 6 SHG11-08-178 242.00 52.71 5.92 43.88 5.52
14 2600700026 B8KA12224 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.65 5.90 44.04 5.50
15 2600700026 B8KA12234 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.61 5.89 44.12 5.50
16 2600700026 B8KA12204 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.75 5.90 44.29 5.48
17 2600700026 B8KA12209 6 SHG11-08-178 242.30 52.55 5.92 43.65 5.55
18 2600700026 B8KA12223 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.60 5.92 43.86 5.51
19 2600700026 B8KA12163 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.67 5.91 43.96 5.50
20 2600700026 B8KA12235 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.64 5.87 44.06 5.51
21 2600700026 B8KA12212 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.61 5.88 44.20 5.47
22 2600700026 B8KA12225 6 SHG11-08-178 242.90 52.83 5.90 44.19 5.50
23 2600700026 B8KA12232 6 SHG11-08-178 242.40 52.81 5.90 44.42 5.46
24 2600700026 B8KA12208 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.61 5.89 43.87 5.52
25 2600700026 B8KA12210 6 SHG11-08-178 241.50 52.49 5.87 44.03 5.49
26 2600700026 B8KA12175 6 SHG11-08-178 241.60 52.66 5.89 44.13 5.48
27 2600700026 B8KA12173 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.70 5.89 44.39 5.45
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NrNrNrNr ArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummer SeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummer Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr. Containernr.Containernr.Containernr.Containernr. PmppPmppPmppPmpp VocVocVocVoc IscIscIscIsc VmppVmppVmppVmpp ImppImppImppImpp
28 2600700026 B8KA12215 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.62 5.89 44.04 5.49
29 2600700026 B8KA12220 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.55 5.90 44.08 5.49
30 2600700026 B8KA12221 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.56 5.90 44.01 5.50
31 2600700026 B8KA12176 6 SHG11-08-178 241.00 52.64 5.88 43.96 5.48
32 2600700026 B8KA12217 6 SHG11-08-178 241.40 52.68 5.88 44.19 5.46
33 2600700026 B8KA12213 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.54 5.87 43.95 5.50
34 2600700026 B8KA12216 6 SHG11-08-178 242.20 52.71 5.89 43.86 5.52
35 2600700026 B8KA12177 6 SHG11-08-178 241.40 52.65 5.87 44.13 5.47
36 2600700026 B8KA12169 6 SHG11-08-178 242.20 52.62 5.88 44.21 5.48
37 2600700026 B8KA12192 6 SHG11-08-178 242.70 52.73 5.87 43.96 5.52
38 2600700026 B8KA12190 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.53 5.89 43.49 5.56
39 2600700026 B8KA12205 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.72 5.90 43.89 5.52
40 2600700026 B8KA12194 6 SHG11-08-178 242.00 52.58 5.90 44.06 5.49
41 2600700026 B8KA12162 6 SHG11-08-178 242.30 52.68 5.90 44.20 5.48
42 2600700026 B8KA12135 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.54 5.90 43.97 5.52
43 2600700026 B8KA12191 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.63 5.90 44.06 5.50
44 2600700026 B8KA12155 6 SHG11-08-178 241.30 52.51 5.89 43.48 5.55
45 2600700026 B8KA12193 6 SHG11-08-178 241.60 52.61 5.90 43.50 5.55
46 2600700026 B8KA12158 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.52 5.89 44.16 5.48
47 2600700026 B8KA12159 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.51 5.88 43.81 5.52
48 2600700026 B8KA12196 6 SHG11-08-178 241.50 52.45 5.93 43.81 5.51

IBC SOLAR SAS - Savoie Technolac - 18, allée Lac Saint André 73370 Le Bourget du Lac - Tél. +33 479 654 247 - Fax +33 479 654 248 - e-mail : info@ibc-solar.fr 2/4



Mittelwert 241.9396 Wp

NrNrNrNr ArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummer SeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummer Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr. Containernr.Containernr.Containernr.Containernr. PmppPmppPmppPmpp VocVocVocVoc IscIscIscIsc VmppVmppVmppVmpp ImppImppImppImpp
12 2600700026 B8KA12206 6 SHG11-08-178 241.20 52.64 5.91 44.40 5.43
27 2600700026 B8KA12173 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.70 5.89 44.39 5.45
1 2600700026 B8KA12804 5 SHG11-08-162 241.40 52.58 5.87 44.18 5.46

32 2600700026 B8KA12217 6 SHG11-08-178 241.40 52.68 5.88 44.19 5.46
23 2600700026 B8KA12232 6 SHG11-08-178 242.40 52.81 5.90 44.42 5.46
8 2600700026 B8KA12717 5 SHG11-08-162 241.10 52.59 5.89 44.08 5.47
9 2600700026 B8KA12237 6 SHG11-08-178 241.20 52.60 5.86 44.13 5.47

35 2600700026 B8KA12177 6 SHG11-08-178 241.40 52.65 5.87 44.13 5.47
21 2600700026 B8KA12212 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.61 5.88 44.20 5.47
31 2600700026 B8KA12176 6 SHG11-08-178 241.00 52.64 5.88 43.96 5.48
5 2600700026 B8KA12776 5 SHG11-08-162 241.60 52.61 5.91 44.10 5.48

26 2600700026 B8KA12175 6 SHG11-08-178 241.60 52.66 5.89 44.13 5.48
2 2600700026 B8KA12782 5 SHG11-08-162 241.80 52.64 5.88 44.16 5.48

46 2600700026 B8KA12158 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.52 5.89 44.16 5.48
36 2600700026 B8KA12169 6 SHG11-08-178 242.20 52.62 5.88 44.21 5.48
41 2600700026 B8KA12162 6 SHG11-08-178 242.30 52.68 5.90 44.20 5.48
16 2600700026 B8KA12204 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.75 5.90 44.29 5.48
25 2600700026 B8KA12210 6 SHG11-08-178 241.50 52.49 5.87 44.03 5.49
3 2600700026 B8KA12777 5 SHG11-08-162 241.80 52.50 5.89 44.05 5.49

28 2600700026 B8KA12215 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.62 5.89 44.04 5.49
40 2600700026 B8KA12194 6 SHG11-08-178 242.00 52.58 5.90 44.06 5.49
29 2600700026 B8KA12220 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.55 5.90 44.08 5.49
4 2600700026 B8KA12727 5 SHG11-08-162 242.20 52.57 5.91 44.11 5.49
6 2600700026 B8KA12783 5 SHG11-08-162 242.50 52.80 5.88 44.17 5.49

33 2600700026 B8KA12213 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.54 5.87 43.95 5.50
19 2600700026 B8KA12163 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.67 5.91 43.96 5.50
30 2600700026 B8KA12221 6 SHG11-08-178 241.90 52.56 5.90 44.01 5.50
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NrNrNrNr ArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummerArtikelnummer SeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummerSeriennummer Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr.Palettennr. Containernr.Containernr.Containernr.Containernr. PmppPmppPmppPmpp VocVocVocVoc IscIscIscIsc VmppVmppVmppVmpp ImppImppImppImpp
7 2600700026 B8KA12773 5 SHG11-08-162 242.10 52.62 5.88 44.05 5.50

11 2600700026 B8KA12236 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.61 5.85 43.98 5.50
14 2600700026 B8KA12224 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.65 5.90 44.04 5.50
43 2600700026 B8KA12191 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.63 5.90 44.06 5.50
15 2600700026 B8KA12234 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.61 5.89 44.12 5.50
22 2600700026 B8KA12225 6 SHG11-08-178 242.90 52.83 5.90 44.19 5.50
48 2600700026 B8KA12196 6 SHG11-08-178 241.50 52.45 5.93 43.81 5.51
18 2600700026 B8KA12223 6 SHG11-08-178 241.70 52.60 5.92 43.86 5.51
20 2600700026 B8KA12235 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.64 5.87 44.06 5.51
47 2600700026 B8KA12159 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.51 5.88 43.81 5.52
13 2600700026 B8KA12207 6 SHG11-08-178 242.00 52.71 5.92 43.88 5.52
24 2600700026 B8KA12208 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.61 5.89 43.87 5.52
39 2600700026 B8KA12205 6 SHG11-08-178 242.10 52.72 5.90 43.89 5.52
34 2600700026 B8KA12216 6 SHG11-08-178 242.20 52.71 5.89 43.86 5.52
42 2600700026 B8KA12135 6 SHG11-08-178 242.50 52.54 5.90 43.97 5.52
37 2600700026 B8KA12192 6 SHG11-08-178 242.70 52.73 5.87 43.96 5.52
44 2600700026 B8KA12155 6 SHG11-08-178 241.30 52.51 5.89 43.48 5.55
45 2600700026 B8KA12193 6 SHG11-08-178 241.60 52.61 5.90 43.50 5.55
17 2600700026 B8KA12209 6 SHG11-08-178 242.30 52.55 5.92 43.65 5.55
10 2600700026 B8KZ00124 6 SHG11-08-178 242.60 52.65 5.96 43.71 5.55
38 2600700026 B8KA12190 6 SHG11-08-178 241.80 52.53 5.89 43.49 5.56
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